CENELEC CERTIFICATION AGREEMENT
ACCORD DE CERTIFICATION DU CENELEC
CENELEC-ZERTIFIZIERUNGS-ABKOMMEN
M
o
d
.
 3

 Additional information (if necessary) —
  A sample of the product has been tested and found to be in conformity with (HD/EN and equivalent national standard)
 • EN 60898-1:2019
 as shown in the test reports (reference No.)   PB21-0064945-01-00
and from PB21-0064945-01-01 to PB21-0064945-01-06
CENELEC CERTIFICATION AGREEMENT
ACCORD DE CERTIFICATION DU CENELEC
CENELEC-ZERTIFIZIERUNGS-ABKOMMEN
STATEMENT OF TEST RESULTS Additional Sheet to STR/2635/IMQ
Mod.  3274/1   page 1 of 1
Description of the Description of the Description of the Description of the generic reference of thegeneric reference of thegeneric reference of thegeneric reference of the
ccccircuitircuitircuitircuit----breakersbreakersbreakersbreakers    for overcurrent protectionfor overcurrent protectionfor overcurrent protectionfor overcurrent protection    Resi9 XE seriesResi9 XE seriesResi9 XE seriesResi9 XE series
CurveCurveCurveCurve    Rated currentRated currentRated currentRated current    Generic Generic Generic Generic referencereferencereferencereference
C
6 A R9E3DOM2C6
10 A R9E3DOM2C10
16 A R9E3DOM2C16
20 A R9E3DOM2C20
25 A R9E3DOM2C25
32 A R9E3DOM2C32
The circuit-breakers for overcurrent protection Resi9 XE
series are suitable to be mounted on the following bases for
plug-in connection:
Generic referenceGeneric referenceGeneric referenceGeneric reference DesignationDesignationDesignationDesignation    DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
R9XEDOMCP8 Distri 8M Screw With screw for
conductor
connection
R9XEDOMCP13 Distri 13M Screw
R9XEDOMCP18 Distri 18M Screw
R9XEDOMSP8 Distri 8M  Without screw
for conductor
connection
R9XEDOMSP10 Distri 10M
R9XEDOMSP13 Distri 13M